.

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

MEG651
MEG652
MEG653
MEG654
ME655
ME675
MEG651P
MEG653P
MEG654P
MEG655P
MEG665R

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

RESULT:

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

ME651
MEG652
ME653
MEG654
MEG655
MEG675
MEG651P
MEG653P
MEG654P
MEG655P
MEG665R

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT:

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

SUT17R171 NAME OF STUDENT: PUSHKAR TIWARI
59059 FATHER’S NAME: SURENDRA TIWARI
ESE
NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX. OBT.

MECHINE DESIGN - 11 80 71
ENERGY SYSTEMS 80 60
INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINES 80 38
HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER 80 70
PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT 80 68
PE I: POWER PLANT ENGINEERING 80 67
MECHINE DESIGN - II LAB 40 35
INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINES LAB 40 30
HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER LAB 40 30
PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT LAB 40 35
MANAGERIAL SKILLS -- --

640 504
81.10
PASS

DEGREE: B TECH

COURSE: NEW

BRANCH:

MAX.

CT

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
CATEGORY: GEN

OBT.

GENDER: M

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40

240

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TA

OBT.

18
18
14
18
14
14
18
15
18
18
36

201

BRANCH: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
CATEGORY: GEN

MAX.

TABULATION OF RESULT

DEGREE: B TECH COURSE: NEW
SUT17R172 NAME OF STUDENT: NISHANT PRAKASH
59060 FATHER’S NAME: OM PRAKASH

ESE
NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX. OBT.
MECHINE DESIGN - II 80 70
ENERGY SYSTEMS 80 65
INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINES 80 56
HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER 80 75
PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT 80 76
PE I: POWER PLANT ENGINEERING 80 70
MECHINE DESIGN - 1I LAB 40 37
INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINES LAB 40 38
HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER LAB 40 38
PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT LAB 40 37
MANAGERIAL SKILLS - -
640 562

91.70
PASS

CT

OBT.

GENDER: M

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40

240

TA

OBT.

20
20
20
19
20
20
20
20
19
20
40

238

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
40

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
40

1000

SIXTH

TOTAL
OBT.

108
96
66
106
100
100
53
45
48
53
36

811

SIXTH

TOTAL
OBT.

110
105
95
113
115
110
57
58
57
57
40

917



.

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

MEG651
MEG652
MEG653
MEG654
ME655
ME675
MEG651P
MEG653P
MEG654P
MEG655P
MEG665R

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

RESULT:

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

ME651
MEG652
ME653
MEG654
MEG655
MEG675
MEG651P
MEG653P
MEG654P
MEG655P
MEG665R

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT:

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT

DEGREE: B TECH COURSE: NEW BRANCH: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
SUT17R173 NAME OF STUDENT: AYUSH KUMAR MAHANT CATEGORY: SC
59061 FATHER’S NAME: JAGJEEVAN GENDER: M

ESE CT TA
NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
MECHINE DESIGN - II 80 69 20 ABS 20 0
ENERGY SYSTEMS 80 42 20 ABS 20 0
INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINES 80 22 20 ABS 20 0
HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER 80 72 20 ABS 20 0
PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT 80 52 20 ABS 20 0
PE I: POWER PLANT ENGINEERING 80 68 20 ABS 20 0
MECHINE DESIGN - II LAB 40 33 -- -- 20 0
INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINES LAB 40 30 -- -- 20 0
HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER LAB 40 30 -- -- 20 0
PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT LAB 40 33 -- -- 20 0
MANAGERIAL SKILLS - -- -- - 40 0
640 451 120 #VALUE! 240 0

45.10

FF:Fail in any theory / practical subject

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

DEGREE: B TECH COURSE: NEW
SUT17R174 NAME OF STUDENT: ARUN KUMAR CHAKRESH
59062 FATHER’S NAME: MAKUND PRASAD

ESE
NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX. OBT.
MECHINE DESIGN - II 80 75
ENERGY SYSTEMS 80 66
INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINES 80 47
HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER 80 71
PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT 80 77
PE I: POWER PLANT ENGINEERING 80 67
MECHINE DESIGN - 1I LAB 40 36
INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINES LAB 40 31
HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER LAB 40 31
PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT LAB 40 36
MANAGERIAL SKILLS - -
640 537

88.10
PASS

BRANCH: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
CATEGORY: GEN

GENDER: M

MAX.

CT

OBT.

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40

240

TA

OBT.

19
19
20
18
20
20
19
20
18
19
38

230

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
40

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
40

1000

SIXTH

TOTAL
OBT.

69
42
22
72
52
68
33
30
30
33
0

451

SIXTH

TOTAL
OBT.

113
105
85
107
116
107
55
51
49
55
38

881



.

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

ENROLLMENT NO.:
ROLL NO.:
SUBJECT CODE
MEG651
MEG652
MEG653
MEG654
ME655
ME675
MEG651P
MEG653P
MEG654P
MEG655P
MEG665R
TOTAL
PERCENTAGE:
RESULT:

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

ME651
MEG652
ME653
MEG654
MEG655
MEG675
MEG651P
MEG653P
MEG654P
MEG655P
MEG665R

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT:

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

SUT17R175 NAME OF STUDENT: ANAY DUBEY
59063 FATHER’S NAME: DHARMENDRA NATH DUBEY
ESE CT
NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.

MECHINE DESIGN - 11 80 76 20 20
ENERGY SYSTEMS 80 70 20 20
INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINES 80 47 20 18
HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER 80 70 20 18
PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT 80 76 20 19
PE I: POWER PLANT ENGINEERING 80 71 20 20
MECHINE DESIGN - II LAB 40 37 - -
INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINES LAB 40 35 - -
HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER LAB 40 35 - -
PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT LAB 40 37 - -
MANAGERIAL SKILLS - - - -

640 554 120 115
90.30
PASS

DEGREE: B TECH

COURSE: NEW

BRANCH: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
CATEGORY: GEN

GENDER: M

TA

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40

240

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

OBT.

20
18
20
18
20
20
20
20
18
20
40

234

BRANCH: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
CATEGORY: GEN

TABULATION OF RESULT

DEGREE: B TECH COURSE: NEW
SUT17R177 NAME OF STUDENT: SHUBHAM VARMA
59065 FATHER’S NAME: MOTILAL VARMA

ESE
NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX. OBT.
MECHINE DESIGN - II 80 72
ENERGY SYSTEMS 80 62
INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINES 80 51
HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER 80 72
PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT 80 68
PE I: POWER PLANT ENGINEERING 80 70
MECHINE DESIGN - 1I LAB 40 35
INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINES LAB 40 32
HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER LAB 40 32
PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT LAB 40 35
MANAGERIAL SKILLS - -
640 529

83.00
PASS

CT
MAX. OBT.
20 19
20 18
20 14
20 16
20 17
20 19
120 103

GENDER: M

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40

240

TA

OBT.

18
19
14
16
14
14
18
15
16
18
36

198

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
40

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
40

1000

SIXTH

TOTAL
OBT.

116
108
85
106
115
111
57
55
53
57
40

903

SIXTH

TOTAL
OBT.

109
99
79
104
99
103
53
47
48
53
36

830



.

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

MEG651
MEG652
MEG653
MEG654
ME655
ME675
MEG651P
MEG653P
MEG654P
MEG655P
MEG665R

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

RESULT:

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

ME651
MEG652
ME653
MEG654
MEG655
MEG675
MEG651P
MEG653P
MEG654P
MEG655P
MEG665R

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT:

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

SUT17R181 NAME OF STUDENT:
59069 FATHER’S NAME:
NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX.

MECHINE DESIGN - II 80
ENERGY SYSTEMS 80
INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINES 80
HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER 80
PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT 80
PE I: POWER PLANT ENGINEERING 80
MECHINE DESIGN - II LAB 40
INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINES LAB 40
HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER LAB 40
PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT LAB 40
MANAGERIAL SKILLS —

640
84.60
PASS

DEGREE: B TECH

COURSE: NEW
RAMCHARAN SAHU

LAXMAN SAHU

ESE

OBT.

67
66
33
69
72
74
35
30
30
35

511

BRANCH: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
CATEGORY: OBC

CT
MAX. OBT.
20 17
20 16
20 20
20 17
20 17
20 19
120 106

GENDER: M

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40

240

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

SUT17R182 NAME OF STUDENT:
59070 FATHER’S NAME:
NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX.

MECHINE DESIGN - II 80
ENERGY SYSTEMS 80
INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINES 80
HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER 80
PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT 30
PE I POWER PLANT ENGINEERING 80
MECHINE DESIGN - II LAB 40
INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINES LAB 40
HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER LAB 40
PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT LAB 40
MANAGERIAL SKILLS -

640

87.20
PASS

DEGREE: B TECH

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT

COURSE: NEW
VIKAS KUMAR JAISWAL

DEVENDRA PRASAD JAISWAL

ESE

OBT.

73
69
51
71
65
70
37
31
31
37

535

TA

OBT.

19
20
20
17
20
20
19
20
17
19
38

229

BRANCH: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
CATEGORY: GEN

CT
MAX. OBT.
20 20
20 20
20 16
20 18
20 19
20 19
120 112

GENDER: M

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40

240

TA

OBT.

20
20
17
18
17
17
20
18
18
20
40

225

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
40

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
40

1000

SIXTH

TOTAL
OBT.

103
102
73
103
109
113
54
50
47
54
38

846

SIXTH

TOTAL
OBT.

113
109
84
107
101
106
57
49
49
57
40

872



.

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

MEG651
MEG652
MEG653
MEG654
ME655
ME675
MEG651P
MEG653P
MEG654P
MEG655P
MEG665R

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

RESULT:

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

ME651
MEG652
ME653
MEG654
MEG655
MEG675
MEG651P
MEG653P
MEG654P
MEG655P
MEG665R

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT:

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

SUT17R183 NAME OF STUDENT:
59071 FATHER’S NAME:
NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX.

MECHINE DESIGN - II 80
ENERGY SYSTEMS 80
INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINES 80
HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER 80
PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT 80
PE I: POWER PLANT ENGINEERING 80
MECHINE DESIGN - II LAB 40
INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINES LAB 40
HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER LAB 40
PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT LAB 40
MANAGERIAL SKILLS —

640
89.10
PASS

DEGREE: B TECH

COURSE: NEW
DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV

RAMHULAS YADAV

ESE

OBT.

77
63
50
74
78
66
38
30
30
38

544

BRANCH:

MAX.

CT

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
CATEGORY: OBC

OBT.

GENDER: M

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40

240

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: B TECH COURSE: NEW
SUT17R184 NAME OF STUDENT:  SUNIL KUAMR MANIKPURI
59072 FATHER’S NAME: SANTOSH MANIKPURI
ESE
NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX. OBT. MAX.

MECHINE DESIGN - II 80 72 20
ENERGY SYSTEMS 80 65 20
INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINES 80 34 20
HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER 80 68 20
PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT 80 68 20
PE I POWER PLANT ENGINEERING 80 64 20
MECHINE DESIGN - IT LAB 40 36 -
INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINES LAB 40 30 -
HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER LAB 40 30 -
PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT LAB 40 36 -
MANAGERIAL SKILLS - - -

640 503 120

79.40
PASS

TA

OBT.

20
18
20
18
20
20
20
20
18
20
38

232

BRANCH: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
CATEGORY: OBC

CT

OBT.

GENDER: M

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40

240

TA

OBT.

18
17
14
15
14
14
18
15
15
18
36

194

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
40

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
40

1000

SIXTH

TOTAL
OBT.

117
101
88
110
117
106
58
50
48
58
38

891

SIXTH

TOTAL
OBT.

109
99
61
98
99
94
54
45
45
54
36

794



.

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

MEG651
MEG652
MEG653
MEG654
ME655
ME675
MEG651P
MEG653P
MEG654P
MEG655P
MEG665R

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

RESULT:

ENROLLMENT NO.:
ROLL NO.:
SUBJECT CODE
ME651
MEG652
ME653
MEG654
MEG655
MEG675
MEG651P
MEG653P
MEG654P
MEG655P
MEG665R
TOTAL
PERCENTAGE:

RESULT:

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

SUT17R185 NAME OF STUDENT: SHRIKRISHNA KANT
59073 FATHER’S NAME: PREM LAL
ESE

NAME OF SUBJECT

MAX. OBT.
MECHINE DESIGN - 11 80 36
ENERGY SYSTEMS 80 66
INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINES 80 38
HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER 80 70
PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT 80 62
PE I: POWER PLANT ENGINEERING 80 60
MECHINE DESIGN - II LAB 40 35
INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINES LAB 40 30
HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER LAB 40 30
PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT LAB 40 35
MANAGERIAL SKILLS -- --

640 462

74.10
PASS

DEGREE: B TECH

COURSE: NEW

BRANCH:

MAX.

CT

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
CATEGORY: OBC

OBT.

GENDER: M

TA

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40

240

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: B TECH COURSE: NEW
SUT17R186 NAME OF STUDENT: VIKASH KUMAR PRAJAPATI
59074 FATHER’S NAME: SANJAY RAM
ESE
NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX. OBT. MAX.

MECHINE DESIGN - II 80 0 20
ENERGY SYSTEMS 80 68 20
INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINES 80 26 20
HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER 80 72 20
PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT 80 66 20
PE I: POWER PLANT ENGINEERING 80 72 20
MECHINE DESIGN - 1I LAB 40 35 -
INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINES LAB 40 31 -
HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER LAB 40 31 -
PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT LAB 40 35 -
MANAGERIAL SKILLS - - -

640 436 120

72.40
FF:Fail in any theory / practical subject

OBT.

17
18
14
15
14
14
17
15
15
17
35

191

BRANCH: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
CATEGORY: OBC

CT

OBT.

GENDER: M

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40

240

TA

OBT.

18
18
14
14
14
14
18
15
14
18
36

193

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
40

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
40

1000

SIXTH

TOTAL
OBT.

68
100
62
100
92
90
52
45
45
52
35

741

SIXTH

TOTAL
OBT.

35
104
52
100
99
101
53
46
45
53
36

724



.

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

MEG651
MEG652
MEG653
MEG654
ME655
ME675
MEG651P
MEG653P
MEG654P
MEG655P
MEG665R

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

RESULT:

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

ME651
MEG652
ME653
MEG654
MEG655
MEG675
MEG651P
MEG653P
MEG654P
MEG655P
MEG665R

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT:

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

SUT17R189 NAME OF STUDENT:
59077 FATHER’S NAME:
NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX.

MECHINE DESIGN - II 80
ENERGY SYSTEMS 80
INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINES 80
HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER 80
PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT 80
PE I: POWER PLANT ENGINEERING 80
MECHINE DESIGN - II LAB 40
INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINES LAB 40
HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER LAB 40
PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT LAB 40
MANAGERIAL SKILLS —

640
83.40
PASS

DEGREE: B TECH

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT

COURSE: NEW
BHUSHAN SAHU

UDAY RAM SAHU

ESE

OBT.

73
59
32
73
70
69
35
31
31
35

508

BRANCH:
CT
MAX. OBT.

20 17
20 19
20 18
20 16
20 16
20 18
120 104

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

CATEGORY: OBC

GENDER: M

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40

240

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TA

OBT.

18
18
20
16
20
20
18
20
16
18
38

222

BRANCH: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
CATEGORY: OBC

MAX.

TABULATION OF RESULT

DEGREE: B TECH COURSE: NEW
SUT17R190 NAME OF STUDENT: VEDPRAKASH
59078 FATHER’S NAME: DHALU RAM SAHU

ESE
NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX. OBT.
MECHINE DESIGN - II 80 70
ENERGY SYSTEMS 80 64
INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINES 80 31
HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER 80 71
PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT 80 74
PE I: POWER PLANT ENGINEERING 80 69
MECHINE DESIGN - 1I LAB 40 35
INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINES LAB 40 30
HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER LAB 40 30
PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT LAB 40 35
MANAGERIAL SKILLS - -
640 509

79.90
PASS

CT

OBT.

GENDER: M
TA
MAX. OBT.
20 18
20 18
20 14
20 14
20 14
20 14
20 18
20 15
20 14
20 18
40 37
240 194

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
40

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
40

1000

SIXTH

TOTAL
OBT.

108
96
70
105
106
107
53
51
47
53
38

834

SIXTH

TOTAL
OBT.

106
98
59
99
104
101
53
45
44
53
37

799



VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT
EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020 DEGREE: B TECH COURSE: NEW BRANCH: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SEMESTER:  SIXTH
ENROLLMENT NO.:  SUTI18R1080 NAME OF STUDENT: CHHAVI NATH MANIKPURI CATEGORY: OBC
ROLLNO.: 1959113 FATHER’S NAME: PUNITLAL MANIKPURI GENDER: M
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT ESE cr A TOTAL TOTAL
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.

ME651 MECHINE DESIGN - II 80 70 20 18 20 18 120 106
ME652 ENERGY SYSTEMS 80 67 20 14 20 18 120 99
ME653 INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINES 80 53 20 16 20 17 120 86
ME654 HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER 80 69 20 18 20 18 120 105
ME655 PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT 80 70 20 16 20 17 120 103
ME675 PE I: POWER PLANT ENGINEERING 80 72 20 19 20 17 120 108
ME651P MECHINE DESIGN - II LAB 40 35 - - 20 18 60 53
MEG653P INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINES LAB 40 32 - - 20 18 60 50
MEG654P HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER LAB 40 32 - -- 20 18 60 50
MEG655P PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT LAB 40 35 - -- 20 18 60 53
ME665R MANAGERIAL SKILLS - - - -- 40 36 40 36

TOTAL 640 535 120 101 240 213 1000 849

PERCENTAGE: 84.90
RESULT: PASS

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT
EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020 DEGREE: B TECH COURSE: NEW BRANCH: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SEMESTER:  SIXTH
ENROLLMENT NO.: SUTI18R1082 NAME OF STUDENT: HARISHANKAR MINJ CATEGORY: ST
ROLLNO.: 1959115 FATHER’S NAME: TEJAN MINJ GENDER: M
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT ESE cr TA TOTAL TOTAL
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
ME651 MECHINE DESIGN - II 80 70 20 18 20 18 120 106
ME652 ENERGY SYSTEMS 80 69 20 14 20 17 120 100
ME653 INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINES 80 42 20 15 20 17 120 74
ME654 HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER 80 73 20 17 20 17 120 107
ME655 PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT 80 62 20 17 20 17 120 96
MEG675 PE I: POWER PLANT ENGINEERING 80 71 20 19 20 17 120 107
MEG651P MECHINE DESIGN - II LAB 40 35 - -- 20 18 60 53
ME653P INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINES LAB 40 30 - - 20 18 60 48
ME654P HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER LAB 40 30 - - 20 17 60 47
ME655P PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT LAB 40 35 - - 20 18 60 53
ME665R MANAGERIAL SKILLS - - - - 40 38 40 38
TOTAL 640 517 120 100 240 212 1000 829

PERCENTAGE: 82.90
RESULT: PASS



